Bellekler

Uriin

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER548G60C36KT)

Patriot Viper Venom 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5 6000MHz
CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV564G600C30K)

64GB KINGSTON BEAST DDR5 6000Mhz KF560C36BBEK2-64
2x32G

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR564G600C30K)

Marka

Patriot

Patriot

Kingston

Patriot

Stok

Fiyat

289,00 USD

275,00 USD

399,00 USD

275,00 USD



